07 /12705

TUE 16:16 FAX 2707652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Inc.

112 North Main St. Ellzabeatntown, Kentucky 42701
Phane: 270-765-2147 Faw: 270-765-2148
Emall: mail@pfgw.org Website: www.pligw.net
June 22, 2005 ':-19 ‘
Mark McNutt
McNutt Construction
P. O. Box 431

Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701

RE: Bid Package “B", Building
Creekside Elementary School
BG #04-247
PFGW Project # 0350
Dear Mark:

| am in receipt of your proposal relating to signage changes in the amount of $603.00.
This proposal is acceptable. Please proceed with ordering and/or installing signs per
previous correspondence. | will include this item in the next change order.

Give me a call if you have questions regarding this transmittal.

c. Bill Day

ooz



07/12/06 TUE

16:16 FAX 2707652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS

doo3

McNutt Construction Company : : SRR PR
P.O. Box 431 Elizabethtown, Kentucky. 42702 o ~.\ i PAX (2701 7370307
.-—"1,.I
a 1.“
June 20, 2005 £, JUi o i I

a-18'd

Peck, Flannery, Gream & Warren, Inc,
112 North Main Street
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701

ATTN: Larry Gream

RE: Construction of
Sonora/Upton Elementary School
(Creekside Elemnentary|
Sonera, Kentucky

Dear Larry;

Per your request dated June 13, 2005, regarding signage changes we offer the following

proposal, please add $603.00.

COST EREAKDOWN

Material cost per attached $412.00
Laber ' 108.00
Bond 1% 5.00
Overhead & Profit 15% 78.00
TOTAL . $603.00

If you have any questions or need any further information please contact us at eur

office,

Sincerely,

ﬂ/)umw

Mark McNutt, Vice-President
MM-1t

LEER LEL BLE HOTLOMAHLSNOD LINNOW

@s:kT  sEAE—EE-Nnc



07712705 TUE

SR

16:16 FAX 2707652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS

A 1 S B P | . Ay WETAL FRUOULIZ Ho.-+ B3 ¢

RECEIVED JUN 1 7 7005

ShhsEhrR s

The

5101 Commerce Crossings Dave (40229) 502-779-2100 Phone
P.O. Box 19139 : 502-969-2486 Fax
Louisville, KY 402590139 &
CHANGE ORDER
DATE: FRIDAY.JUNE 17, 2005
TO: MENUTT CONSTRUCTION PHONE: 7707378518
ATTH:; MARE McNUTT TFAX: 2707370007

FROM: STEVE TINNELL / tir
PEOJECT: SONORASUPTON ELEMENTARY
ATLAS §; q?'m

Sigmage
+ 1200

FE- €8 d

Pet the retumed approved submital -

Change all 90 ea. interior signs te countersunk boles with screws (instead of vinyl foam fmpe)
Add 2 ea. 87 x 2" signs (Type A)

Add 9 ea. 8" x 57 signs (Type A-1, increased height on Type A signs to accommodai text)
Delete 2 ea. 6™ x 2" signs (Type B)

Delete 2 ea 6™ x 8" resxoom signs (Type C)

Delete 1 e 25" x 4" sign (Type D)

Add $412.00  (prce includer freight & tax)

Please note action taken below, sign and retum to Atlas Meral Products; order is on
hold pending authorized approval of change.

Order approved-no offeial change arder required.

Order approved ~ change order issued and attached.

Ordez approved — change order to follow,

Order rejected.

CC: Accounmog

LBER LEA BLE MOTLONELSHOD LNk Bs vl

doo4d

SERZ-BZ-NNL



07/12/05 TUE 16:16 FAX 2707652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS @oos
T ™

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Inc.

112 Norih Main St. Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
Phong: 270-765-2147 Fax: 270-765-2148
Ermail; mail@pfgw.org Wabsite: www.pfgw.nat

June 13, 2005

Mark Mchutt

MeMutt Construction

P. 0. Box 431

Elizabethtown, Kenlucky 42701

RE: Bid Package “B", Building
Creekslde Elementary School
BG #04-247
PFGW Project # 0350
Dear Mark:

Attached are six copies of the sign shop drawings reviewed. Please consider the following as
direction regarding :

1. The plastic laminate door sign wording and quantities are listed on atlached table. The color
of the door signs is to be Best 923 Sage Green background color with 850 White raised portions
of the sign. Attach all door signs with surface screws.

Please note the number of signs used is different from numbers specified. Please forward any
cost differential.

2. The four bronze round exterior signs are approved with the following comments:

2.1: Drawings show layout for only two of the four signs; SCHOOL OFFICES and
GYMNASIUM signs also required. Revise letter style on these four signs
from Helvetica Reg. To Helvetica Med.

2.2: Background color to be changed from Black to Light Gray.

3. The building plaque s being reviewed by the owner. They are updating board member
changes and additions.

Give me a call Jf you have queslions regarding this transmittal.

rry'Gream

c: Laura Price
Bill Day
David Wyatt
Charlie Jones
color file



